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IS GRANTED TO

Gayani Agata Agnimaya

Spot Mutiara Ceria

District | Pesantren | Tinalan

for successfully passing
Level Test of

YOUNG LEARNER - LINK
Testdate : January 10,2022

AVERAGE SCORE/GRADE

70.2 C

EMASZ

English Massive

Participants who passed Link Program (transitional program from YL to YA):

- Can understand phrases and expressions on familiar matters

- Canread and understand short to medium texts with mainly high-frequency vocabulary
- Canre-tell stories which are familiar or of personal interests (e.g. school, hobbies,

current events)

- Canuseseries of phrases and sentences to express themselves clearly

- Can useaccurate language when making projects (e.g. making posters, designing and

describing magazine covers, writing and delivering speech)

SCORE CONVERSION

A 86-100

A 81-85

B 76 - 80

71-75

61-70

51-60

0-50
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